CONTRACT 62695

Task Name

H
i
Stat |  Finish

[ Qtr 4, 2005

| Qftr 1, 2006

Feb

PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks)

'CLOSE RAMP @ 95th Ex.

vem. /relocate temp conc barer

temp. pavement markings

CEpeen B T
pavementremoval

paved shovider removal e

drill & set piles (partial wall 34,35) "~ 7777 T

timber lagging

Struchurs excavation

reinf. bars epoxy coated

100

concrete structures

101

i excavation e e

102

103

storm sewer 36" to 48"
storm sewer 12" to 30"

104

manholes

105

106

107

ovrhd./cant. sign foundations

108

109

sign panels

110

subbase gran. mat. 24"

M

stabilized subbase 4*

112

pec pvmt. 117 (jointed)

113

poc shoulders 11° T

114

temporary pavement

115

conc. curb & g

116

pavement markings

117

topsoil fumish & place

118

seeding class 2A

119

erosion control bia?vket o

120

OPENRAMP @ 95thEx.

121

CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING "(d2days) @~ =~~~ 42da

ovrhdJcant. signstucture 7T

e Sl

Mon 4/17/06  Mon 4/17/06
“Mon 5/1/06 ~~Mon 5/1/06
Mon 5/1706 ~~ Tue 5/2/06

" Fri5/506
54106 Th

5| Mon 5/8/06 Wed 5/17/06 |
1 Fi5/12/06  Mon 5/22/06
" Fi5M2/06  Mon 5/15/06
5| Thu5M806 " Tue 512308

i Si22G6 "~ Wod S34i6

" “Thu 61706

" Wed 5/31/06

Mon 6/19/06  Tue 6/2
“Mon 6/5/06 Wed €

Thu 6/8/06

"Fri6/9/06  Wed 6/14/06

ys|  Thu8/15/068  ~ Tue 6/20/06
5| Thu6/15/06

Thu 672

“Fri 63006

Wed 5/3/068° “Wed 5/3/06
st Thu5/4/06  Fri5/5/06
" Thu 54106

6 Tue'5/30/06
o g

" Thu B/1/06 |

P 61606
106 Fri 62306
“Wion 672606 Mon 6/26/06
Tue 6127106 e 6727106
Wed 6126706 Wed 6/28106 |

122

PUBLIC NOTIFICATION ~ (2 weeks)

Sat6/17/06 - Sat 6/17/06

123

CLOSE RAMP @ Halsted Ex.

124

rem. / relocate temp conc barrier

125

temp. pavement markings

126

curb & gutter removal

127

pavement removal

128

paved shoulder removal

Sat7/1i06 "~ Sat 7/1/06

Mon 7/3/06 Mon 7/3/06

“Tue 774106~ "~ Tue 7/4i06

Wed 7/5/06°

e
T Wed 7/5/06  Thu 7/6106

Wed 7/5/06

129

earth excavation

En 777106

130

storm sewer 12" to 30"

131

manholes

132

calchbasins

T (2 crews) ~ 3days

Mon 7/10/06  Wed 7/12/06

T Mon7/10/06  Won 7/10/06
T @orews) T 2days| Mon 7/i0/06  Tue 7/11i06
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